
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Patrick CAPBERN
3105OC TOAC Orientatio
Course : Hommes 55-60 (#2) 
Time : 0:45:15 (11'02"/km)

25/45 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Brive Limousin CO H55_1 0:59:13
2. ASO H55 1:08:43
3. balise 25-12 1:09:39

1. 105 00:05:24 278m 19'25"/km
2. 116 00:04:41 00:10:05 466m 10'03"/km
3. 113 00:01:43 00:11:48 196m 8'46"/km
4. 50 00:01:50 00:13:38 201m 9'07"/km
5. 36 00:08:36 00:22:14 510m 16'52"/km
6. 125 00:02:28 00:24:42 160m 15'25"/km
7. 93 00:01:10 00:25:52 98m 11'54"/km
8. 100 00:06:44 00:32:36 797m 8'27"/km
9. 120 00:04:01 00:36:37 403m 9'58"/km

10. 119 00:04:19 00:40:56 283m 15'15"/km
11. 115 00:02:34 00:43:30 252m 10'11"/km
12. 250 00:01:14 00:44:44 152m 8'07"/km
13. 999 00:00:31 00:45:15 174m 2'58"/km
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